General Description
The MAX6880–MAX6883 dual-/triple-voltage monitors
are designed to sequence power supplies during
power-up condition. When all of the voltages exceed
their respective thresholds, these devices turn on volt-
ages to the system sequentially, enhancing n-channel
MOSFETs used as switches. The time between each
sequenced voltage is determined by an external

TOP VIEW
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
19-3772; Rev 1; 10/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
+Denotes lead-free package.
Selector Guide appears at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX6880ETG+ -40°C to +85°C 24 Thin QFN T2444-4
MAX6881ETE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN T1644-4
MAX6882ETE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN T1644-4
MAX6883ETE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN T1644-4
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
M
A
X